AGENCY NAME:

AUDITOR-CONTROLLER, PROPERTY TAX APPORTIONMENT DIVISION

ENHANCED INFRASTRUCTURE FINANCING DISTRICT (EIFD)
REMITTANCE ADVICE
DATE OF REMITTANCE 03/20/2024
FISCAL YEAR 2023-2024

REMITTANCE ADVICE SUMMARY

PALMDALE EIFD

DISTRICT ACCOUNTS

002.22
225.27
225.32
225.33
225.34
225.35
225.36
225.37

PALMDALE EIFD - UNINCORP DIST 5
PALMDALE EIFD - INCORP
PALMDALE EIFD-RP#1

PALMDALE EIFD-RP 2

PALMDALE EIFD-RP 1 82 ANX
PALMDALE EIFD-TD 1 RP 3
PALMDALE EIFD-REDV PROJ 4
PALMDALE EIFD-MERGED RP AMD-12

PARTICIPANTS

LOS ANGELES COUNTY GENERAL
CITY-PALMDALE

DISTRICT TOTAL

AMOUNT PAID

BALANCE DUE

DISTRICT CEILING:

$ 1,200,000,000.00

NET TAX REVENUE

YEAR-TO-DATE

17,691.86
104,834.06
87,837.04
5,567.95
0.00
3,796.94
20,854.28
21,133.21

CEILING CAP YEAR-TO-DATE
600,000,000.00 158,044.73
600,000,000.00 103,670.61
1,496.07
1,496.07
0.00

PROJECT-TO-DATE

33,886.57
248,716.47
178,636.32

9,012.32
0.00

18,278.12

41,503.50

47,364.84

PROJECT-TO-DATE

362,982.13
214,416.01

1,496.07
1,496.07

0.00



AUDITOR-CONTROLLER, PROPERTY TAX APPORTIONMENT DIVISION

ENHANCED INFRASTRUCTURE FINANCING DISTRICT (EIFD)

REMITTANCE ADVICE

DATE OF REMITTANCE 03/20/2024

002.22 PALMDALE EIFD - UNINCORP DIST 5

PARTICIPANTS

LOS ANGELES COUNTY GENERAL
CITY-PALMDALE

PARTICIPANTS

LOS ANGELES COUNTY GENERAL
CITY-PALMDALE

CURRENT MONTH TAX REVENUE

PAYMENT TYPE

SECURED

UNSECURED

SECURED DEFAULTED MASTER
SECURED DEFAULTED SUPPLEMENTAL
SECURED SUPPLEMENTAL
MISCELLANEOUS PAYMENTS

ADJUSTMENTS

SB813 ADMINISTRATIVE FEES
OTHER MISCELLANEOUS

TOTAL ADJUSTMENTS

CURRENT MONTH NET TAX REVENUE

AMOUNT PAID

BALANCE DUE

FISCAL YEAR 2023-2024

NET TAX REVENUE

YEAR-TO-DATE

17,691.86
0.00

NON-OVERLAP
AREA

18.31
0.00

18.31

CURRENT PERIOD
0.00

18.31

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

18.31

CURRENT PERIOD

0.00
0.00

0.00

18.31
18.31

0.00

PROJECT-TO-DATE

33,886.57
0.00

TOTAL

18.31
0.00

18.31

YEAR-TO-DATE
5,566.19
11,488.15
450.36
187.87

(0.71)
0.00
17,691.86

YEAR-TO-DATE

0.00
0.00

0.00

18.31
18.31

0.00



AUDITOR-CONTROLLER, PROPERTY TAX APPORTIONMENT DIVISION
ENHANCED INFRASTRUCTURE FINANCING DISTRICT (EIFD)

REMITTANCE ADVICE

DATE OF REMITTANCE 03/20/2024
FISCAL YEAR 2023-2024

225.27 PALMDALE EIFD - INCORP

PARTICIPANTS

LOS ANGELES COUNTY GENERAL
CITY-PALMDALE

PARTICIPANTS

LOS ANGELES COUNTY GENERAL
CITY-PALMDALE

CURRENT MONTH TAX REVENUE

PAYMENT TYPE

SECURED

UNSECURED

SECURED DEFAULTED MASTER
SECURED DEFAULTED SUPPLEMENTAL
SECURED SUPPLEMENTAL
MISCELLANEOUS PAYMENTS

ADJUSTMENTS

SB813 ADMINISTRATIVE FEES
OTHER MISCELLANEOUS

TOTAL ADJUSTMENTS

CURRENT MONTH NET TAX REVENUE

AMOUNT PAID

BALANCE DUE

NET TAX REVENUE

YEAR-TO-DATE

74,130.43
30,703.63

NON-OVERLAP
AREA

1,094.20
458.62

1,552.82

CURRENT PERIOD
0.00

51.80

0.00

0.00

1,425.96

0.00

1,477.76

CURRENT PERIOD

(75.06)

0.00

(75.06)

1,477.76
1,477.76

0.00

PROJECT-TO-DATE

176,012.65
72,703.82

TOTAL

1,094.20
458.62

1,552.82

YEAR-TO-DATE

97,668.37

1,556.63

631.15

2,899.41

3,627.60
(1,549.10)

104,834.06

YEAR-TO-DATE

(343.53)
0.00

(343.53)

1,477.76
1,477.76

0.00



