### AUDITOR-CONTROLLER, PROPERTY TAX APPORTIONMENT DIVISION ENHANCED INFRASTRUCTURE FINANCING DISTRICT (EIFD) REMITTANCE ADVICE DATE OF REMITTANCE 03/20/2024 FISCAL YEAR 2023-2024

### REMITTANCE ADVICE SUMMARY

AGENCY NAME: PALMDALE EIFD DISTRICT CEILING: \$ 1,200,000,000.00

		NET TAX REVENUE	
DISTRICT ACCOUNTS	_	YEAR-TO-DATE	PROJECT-TO-DATE
002.22 PALMDALE EIFD - UNINCORP DIST 5 225.27 PALMDALE EIFD - INCORP 225.32 PALMDALE EIFD-RP#1 225.33 PALMDALE EIFD-RP 2 225.34 PALMDALE EIFD-RP 1 82 ANX 225.35 PALMDALE EIFD-TD 1 RP 3 225.36 PALMDALE EIFD-REDV PROJ 4 225.37 PALMDALE EIFD-MERGED RP AMD-12		17,691.86 104,834.06 87,837.04 5,567.95 0.00 3,796.94 20,854.28 21,133.21	33,886.57 248,716.47 178,636.32 9,012.32 0.00 18,278.12 41,503.50 47,364.84
PARTICIPANTS	CEILING CAP	YEAR-TO-DATE	PROJECT-TO-DATE
LOS ANGELES COUNTY GENERAL CITY-PALMDALE	600,000,000.00 600,000,000.00	158,044.73 103,670.61	362,982.13 214,416.01
DISTRICT TOTAL		1,496.07	1,496.07
AMOUNT PAID		1,496.07	1,496.07
BALANCE DUE		0.00	0.00

# AUDITOR-CONTROLLER, PROPERTY TAX APPORTIONMENT DIVISION ENHANCED INFRASTRUCTURE FINANCING DISTRICT (EIFD) REMITTANCE ADVICE DATE OF REMITTANCE 03/20/2024 FISCAL YEAR 2023-2024

#### 002.22 PALMDALE EIFD - UNINCORP DIST 5

	NET TAX REVENUE	
PARTICIPANTS	YEAR-TO-DATE	PROJECT-TO-DATE
LOS ANGELES COUNTY GENERAL CITY-PALMDALE	17,691.86 0.00	33,886.57 0.00
PARTICIPANTS	NON-OVERLAP AREA	TOTAL
LOS ANGELES COUNTY GENERAL CITY-PALMDALE	18.31 0.00	18.31 0.00
CURRENT MONTH TAX REVENUE	18.31	18.31
PAYMENT TYPE	CURRENT PERIOD	YEAR-TO-DATE
SECURED UNSECURED	0.00 18.31	5,566.19 11,488.15
SECURED DEFAULTED MASTER	0.00	450.36
SECURED DEFAULTED SUPPLEMENTAL	0.00	187.87
SECURED SUPPLEMENTAL	0.00	(0.71)
MISCELLANEOUS PAYMENTS	0.00	0.00
	18.31	17,691.86
ADJUSTMENTS	CURRENT PERIOD	YEAR-TO-DATE
SB813 ADMINISTRATIVE FEES	0.00	0.00
OTHER MISCELLANEOUS	0.00	0.00
OTTENNIBOLLEANEGOO	0.00	0.00
TOTAL ADJUSTMENTS	0.00	0.00
CURRENT MONTH NET TAX REVENUE	18.31	18.31
AMOUNT PAID	18.31	18.31
BALANCE DUE	0.00	0.00

# AUDITOR-CONTROLLER, PROPERTY TAX APPORTIONMENT DIVISION ENHANCED INFRASTRUCTURE FINANCING DISTRICT (EIFD) REMITTANCE ADVICE DATE OF REMITTANCE 03/20/2024 FISCAL YEAR 2023-2024

#### 225.27 PALMDALE EIFD - INCORP

	NET TAX REVENUE	
PARTICIPANTS	YEAR-TO-DATE	PROJECT-TO-DATE
LOS ANGELES COUNTY GENERAL CITY-PALMDALE	74,130.43 30,703.63	176,012.65 72,703.82
PARTICIPANTS	NON-OVERLAP AREA	TOTAL
LOS ANGELES COUNTY GENERAL CITY-PALMDALE	1,094.20 458.62	1,094.20 458.62
CURRENT MONTH TAX REVENUE	1,552.82	1,552.82
DAVMENT TYPE	CURRENT REDION	VEAR TO DATE
PAYMENT TYPE SECURED	CURRENT PERIOD 0.00	<b>YEAR-TO-DATE</b> 97,668.37
UNSECURED	51.80	1,556.63
SECURED DEFAULTED MASTER	0.00	631.15
SECURED DEFAULTED SUPPLEMENTAL	0.00	2,899.41
SECURED SUPPLEMENTAL	1,425.96	3,627.60
MISCELLANEOUS PAYMENTS	0.00	(1,549.10)
	1,477.76	104,834.06
ADJUSTMENTS	CURRENT PERIOD	YEAR-TO-DATE
SB813 ADMINISTRATIVE FEES	(75.06)	(343.53)
OTHER MISCELLANEOUS	0.00	0.00
TOTAL ADJUSTMENTS	(75.06)	(343.53)
CURRENT MONTH NET TAX REVENUE	1,477.76	1,477.76
AMOUNT PAID	1,477.76	1,477.76
BALANCE DUE	0.00	0.00